TN25

TN25 Hi-end Tweeter

Specifications

General Data
Nominal Power Handling
(Pnom)(W)
Max Power Handling
(Pmax)(W)
Sensitivity (2.83v/1m)(dB)
Weight (M)(Kg)
Electrical Data
Nominal Impedance (Z)(€2)
DC (Re)(Q)
Voice Coil and Magnet Parameters
VC Diameter (mm)
VC Length (H)(mm)
VC Former
VC Frame
Magnet System
Magnet Former

T-S Parameters

Resonance Frequency (Fs)(Hz)

15
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90
0.09

5
4.6

25

2

CCAW
Alumium
Shielded
Neodymium

1500
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